
RESIDENTIAL SANITATION ASSESSMENT FEES 
   New Customers – Prorated Fees 

 The full $315 annual assessment fee applies after December 10  
 

                                                   One 95-Gallon Garbage Cart 
  One Recycling Cart 

    
 
     

        315.00 
 
 

288.75 
 
 

262.50 
 
 

236.25 
 

 
210.00 

 
 

   183.75 
 

 
 

157.50 
 
 
 

131.25 
  
 

105.00 
 

 
 78.75 

 
 

      52.50  
 

 
    26.25 

315.00 
 

 

One 95-Gallon Garbage Cart  
         Two Recycling Carts   
    ($25 cart fee additional) 
 
 
                   340.00340 
 
                    
                   311.67 

 
 

        283.33 
 
 

                  255.00 
 
 

                  226.67 
 
 

                  198.33 
 
 

                  170.00 
 
 

                  141.67 
 
 

                  113.33 
 
 

                   85.00 
 
 

                   56.67 
 

                      
                    28.34 
                   340.00 
 

  Month Requested 

 
 

January 
 
 

February 

 
  March 

 
 April 

 
 May 

 
 June   

 
July 

 
August 

 
September 

 
       October 
 
 
     November 

December 1-10 
December 11-31 

 
 


